PTWC67Y >>> Shenzhen Poly Top Industry Development Co., Ltd.
PTWC67Y-SERIES HYDRAULIC PRESS BRAKE:
Functions and Characteristics:
This machine is transmitted with incliner. The machine is of steadiness, safety and reliableness
while being used. The feature of it is that the mechanical gear of controlling the upper sliding
block strode and the equipment of the back gauge are all mechanical driving. And there is
installation of a manually operated timing and counter. The precision adjustment mechanism of
the slanting wedge is equipped at the top of the upper die to as sure the precision of the
production. This kind of machine accords with the advanced standard of Germany DIM. It is
widely used in all kinds of bending of plate industry, such as, the industry of automobile,
airplane, ship, post and telecommunication, family used electrical equipment, instrument and
meter.
Main specifications for PTWC67Y-series Hydraulic press brake
PTWC67Y >>> Shenzhen Poly Top Industry Development Co., Ltd.
 Type
 Nominal
force
(KN)
Length of
worktable
(mm)
Distance
between
vertical
columns
(mm)
Throat
depth
(mm)
Travel
of ram
(mm)
Max
opening
height
(mm)
¡¡
Adjusting
range of ram
(mm)
Motor
power
(kw)
Net
weight
(kg)
Size (mm)
WC67Y-40/2000 400 2000 1700 200 100 340 75 4 3500 2080*1552*1900
WC67Y-40/2200 400 2200 1800 200 100 340 75 4 3950 2280*1552*1900
WC67Y-40/2500 400 2500 2100 200 100 340 75 4 4200 2580*1552*1900
WC67Y-50/2500 500 2500 2100 250 100 360 60 4 4100 2700*1880*2160
WC67Y-50/3200 500 3200 2600 250 100 360 60 4 4650 3360*1880*2160
WC67Y-63/2500 630 2500 2100 250 100 380 80 5.5 4650 2580*1685*2190
WC67Y-63/3200 630 3200 2600 250 100 380 80 5.5 5800 3080*1685*2190
WC67Y-80/3200 800 3200 2600 250 100 350 80 7.5 6400 3280*1765*2240
WC67Y-80/4000 800 4000 3300 250 100 350 80 7.5 8000 4080*1765*2400
WC67Y-100/2500 1000 2500 2100 320 150 450 120 7.5 7300 2590*1770*2300
WC67Y-100/3200 1000 3200 2600 320 150 450 120 7.5 8000 3290*1770*2450
WC67Y-100/4000 1000 4000 3300 320 150 450 120 7.5 9800 4100*1800*2450
WC67Y-100/5000 1000 5000 4000 320 150 450 120 7.5 13500 5100*1800*2890
WC67Y-125/2500 1250 2500 2100 320 150 450 120 11 7800 2590*1770*2300
WC67Y-125/3200 1250 3200 2600 320 150 450 120 11 8600 3290*1940*2450
WC67Y-125/4000 1250 4000 3000 320 150 450 120 11 13500 4100*1940*2900
WC67Y-125/5000 1250 5000 4000 320 150 450 120 11 15500 5100*1940*3200
WC67Y-160/3200 1600 3200 2600 320 200 500 160 11 10600 3280*1940*2450
WC67Y-160/4000 1600 4000 3300 320 200 500 160 11 12300 4080*1940*2650
WC67Y-160/5000 1600 5000 4000  320 200 500 160 15 17000  5100*1940*3200
WC67Y-160/6000 1600 6000 5000  320 200 500 160 15 19500  6100*2200*3300
WC67Y-200/3200  2000 3200 2600 320 200 500 160 15 13000 3300*1940*2950
WC67Y-200/4000 2000 4000 3300 320 200 500 160  15 15000 4080*1940*3200
WC67Y-200/5000 2000 5000 4000 320 200 500 160 15  21500 5100*2200*3300
WC67Y-200/6000 2000 6000 5000 320 200 500 160 15 24000 6100*2200*3300
WC67Y-250/3200 2500 3200 2600 400 250 600 200 18.5 16000 3300*1940*2950
WC67Y-250/4000 2500 4000 3300 400 250 600 200 18.5 20500 4080*1940*3300
WC67Y-250/5000 2500 5000 4000 400 250 600 200 18.5 24000 5100*2200*3800
WC67Y-300/4000 3000 4000 3300 400 250 600 200 22 30000 4100*2300*3800
WC67Y-300/5000 3000 5000 4000 400 250 600 200 22 34000 5100*2300*4350
WC67Y-300/6000 3000 6000 5000 400 250 600 200 22 40000 6100*2300*4750
¡¡ ¡¡ ¡¡ ¡¡ ¡¡ ¡¡ ¡¡ ¡¡ ¡¡ ¡¡ ¡¡